National Assessment Agency - 2006: Key stage 3 http://www.naa.org.uk/naa_19027.aspx

B National Assessment Agency

You are here: Home TS National curriculum Reporting results  Level threshold tables  Archives: Level threshold tables  2006: Key stage 3

ASSESSMENTS
National curriculum assessments

National curriculum overview

Developing tests
Ordering tests and registering pupils
Assessment and reporting arrangements

Delivery of test materials
Administering the tests
Modified test administrators' guides
Monitoring visits to schools
Maladministration
Reporting results
Teacher assessment
Level threshold tables
Key stage 2 level threshold tables: 2008
Key stage 3 level threshold tables: 2008
Archives: Level threshold tables
Marking and reviews
Optional tasks
Research and statistics
Circulars
NAA tests update
Single level tests overview
Key stage 3 ICT assessment tasks

Early years stage (EYFS) profile

2006: Key stage 3

Key stage 3 English 2006
Key stage 3 Mathematics 2006
Key stage 3 Science 2006

English

Writing

Level Mark range

N 0-6

4 7-13

5 14-24

6 25-33

7 34-50
Reading

Level Mark range

N 0-9

4 10-15

5 16-25

6 26-33

7 34-50

English overall

Level Mark range

N 0-11

3 12-16
4 17-29
5 30-50
6 51-67
7 68-100

[Back to top]

Mathematics

Subject level

Tier 3-5

Level Mark range

N 0-23

2 24-29

3 30-62

4 63-98

5 99-150
Tier 4-6

10of2 11/12/2008 20:47



National Assessment Agency - 2006: Key stage 3

2 of 2

Level

Tier 5-7

Level

Tier 6-8

Level

Mark range
0-25

26-31
32-55
56-82

83-150

Mark range
0-25

26-31
32-53
54-86

87-151

Mark range
0-32

33-38
39-60
61-98

99-150

[Back to top]

Science

Subject level

Tier 3-6

Level

N

2

Tier 5-7

Level

Mark range
0-29

30-36

37-65
66-101
102-133

134-180

Mark range
0-41

42-47
48-76
77-102

103-150

[Back to top]

Go Back

Sitemap | Accessibility | Privacy policy

http://www.naa.org.uk/naa_19027.aspx

11/12/2008 20:47



