National Assessment Agency

You are here: Home ASSESSMENTS National curriculum assessments Reporting results Level threshold tables Archives: Level threshold tables 2006: Key stage 3

ASSESSMENTS

National curriculum assessments

National curriculum assessment overview

Developing tests

Ordering tests and registering pupils

Assessment and reporting arrangements

Delivery of test materials

Administering the tests

Modified test administrators' guides

Monitoring visits to schools

Maladministration

Reporting results

Toochor accommon

Level threshold tables

Key stage 2 level threshold tables: 2008

Key stage 3 level threshold tables: 2008

Archives: Level threshold tables

Marking and reviews

Optional tasks

Research and statistics

Circulars

NAA tests update

Single level tests overview

Key stage 3 ICT assessment tasks

Early years foundation stage (EYFS) profile

2006: Key stage 3

Key stage 3 English 2006 Key stage 3 Mathematics 2006 Key stage 3 Science 2006

English

Writing

•••••	
Level	Mark range
N	0-6
4	7-13
5	14-24
6	25-33
7	34-50

Reading

Level	Mark range
N	0-9
4	10-15
5	16-25
6	26-33
7	34-50

English overall

Level	Mark range
N	0-11
3	12-16
4	17-29
5	30-50
6	51-67
7	68-100

[Back to top]

Mathematics

Subject level

Tier 3-5		
Level	Mark range	
N	0-23	
2	24-29	
3	30-62	
4	63-98	
5	99-150	

Tier 4-6

1 of 2

Level	Mark range
N	0-25
3	26-31
4	32-55
5	56-82
6	83-150

Tier 5-

Level	Mark range
N	0-25
4	26-31
5	32-53
6	54-86
7	87-151

Tier 6-8

Level	Mark range
N	0-32
5	33-38
6	39-60
7	61-98
8	99-150

[Back to top]

Science

Subject level

Tier	3-6	
		1

Level	Mark range
N	0-29
2	30-36
3	37-65
4	66-101
5	102-133
6	134-180

Tier 5-7

Level	Mark range	
N	0-41	
4	42-47	
5	48-76	
6	77-102	
7	103-150	

[Back to top]

Go Back

Sitemap | Accessibility | Privacy policy

<u>QCA</u>